
1 7 Platero Manuel (MB) 5 2 5 12 1.25
2 5 Menjívar Erick (OH) 2 1 1 4 0.50
3 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 13 Rodríguez Carlos (OP) 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 18 Morales Kevin (MB) 1 5 2 8 0.25
3 17 Valdez Samuel (OP) 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - - - -
- 9 Carranza Luis - - - -
- 14 Zelaya Christopher (MB) - - - -
- 12 Arteaga Aaron (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 13 12 37 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Valdez Samuel (OP) 8 4 11 23 34.78
2 13 Rodríguez Carlos (OP) 5 2 9 16 31.25
3 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH) 2 4 21 27 7.41
- 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) 3 5 4 12
- 5 Menjívar Erick (OH) 1 - 8 9
- 7 Platero Manuel (MB) 3 - 6 9
- 18 Morales Kevin (MB) 2 1 5 8
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - - 1 1
- 9 Carranza Luis - - - -
- 12 Arteaga Aaron (MB) - - - -
- 14 Zelaya Christopher (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 16 65 105 22.86


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ESA • EL SALVADOR

ESA
BAR 3

1 11

25

15

25

25

21

18

25

69

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 12506-28-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:28  Total: 1:28

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 06-28-2015  15:59 Page 1/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

2015 U21 Mens Panamerican Cup
FINALS  (Places 6-7)



1 9 Carranza Luis 4 5 25 34 1.00
2 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) 1 - 6 7 0.25
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - - 3 3
- 12 Arteaga Aaron (MB) - - - -
- 14 Zelaya Christopher (MB) - - - -
- 17 Valdez Samuel (OP) - - 4 4
- 13 Rodríguez Carlos (OP) - 1 6 7
- 7 Platero Manuel (MB) - 1 5 6
- 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH) - 3 8 11
- 5 Menjívar Erick (OH) - 3 6 9
- 18 Morales Kevin (MB) - 3 3 6

- 30 - 30Others
Total Team 5 46 66 117 1.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 - 32

1 13 Rodríguez Carlos (OP) 1 3 12 16 0.25
- 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH) - - 11 11
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - - 5 5
- 9 Carranza Luis - - - -
- 12 Arteaga Aaron (MB) - - - -
- 14 Zelaya Christopher (MB) - - - -
- 17 Valdez Samuel (OP) - - 8 8
- 18 Morales Kevin (MB) - 1 9 10
- 7 Platero Manuel (MB) - 2 7 9
- 5 Menjívar Erick (OH) - 2 6 8
- 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 9 60 70 0.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ESA • EL SALVADOR

ESA
BAR 3

1 11

25

15

25

25

21

18

25

69

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 12506-28-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:28  Total: 1:28
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1 5 Menjívar Erick (OH) 7 - 17 24 29.17
2 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH) 6 2 18 26 15.38
- 9 Carranza Luis 5 1 9 15
- 13 Rodríguez Carlos (OP) - - 1 1
- 8 Vargas Cristian (S) - - - -
- 12 Arteaga Aaron (MB) - - - -
- 14 Zelaya Christopher (MB) - - - -
- 17 Valdez Samuel (OP) - - - -
- 18 Morales Kevin (MB) - - - -
- 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) 1 2 9 12
- 7 Platero Manuel (MB) - 1 - 1

- 5 - 5Others
Total Team 19 11 54 84 9.52


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 13 Rodríguez Carlos (OP) 28 1 42 71 7.00
2 8 Vargas Cristian (S) 5 - 9 14 1.25
3 9 Carranza Luis 1 - 5 6 0.25
- 4 Rivas Mauricio (OH) - - 1 1
- 5 Menjívar Erick (OH) - - 4 4
- 6 Sandoval Rodrigo (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 Platero Manuel (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Arteaga Aaron (MB) - - - -
- 14 Zelaya Christopher (MB) - - - -
- 17 Valdez Samuel (OP) - - 1 1
- 18 Morales Kevin (MB) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 1 65 100 8.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ESA • EL SALVADOR

ESA
BAR 3

1 11

25

15

25

25

21

18

25

69

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 12506-28-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:28  Total: 1:28
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1 2 Wood Ammuniki (MB) 4 6 3 13 1.00
2 16 Dougthy Paul (S) 2 - 3 5 0.50
2 15 Holder Chioke (MB) 2 2 9 13 0.50
2 8 Stapleton Andriy (OP) 2 2 2 6 0.50
2 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH) 2 3 3 8 0.50
6 13 Mayers Ahkeem (S) 1 1 5 7 0.25
- 1 Jordan Ashan (OH) - - - -
- 4 Packer Stephen - - - -
- 6 Seale Darien (OH) - - - -
- 12 Bishop Shamar (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 14 25 52 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Stapleton Andriy (OP) 13 5 9 27 48.15
2 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH) 17 6 20 43 39.53
- 13 Mayers Ahkeem (S) 5 3 9 17
- 2 Wood Ammuniki (MB) 5 3 4 12
- 15 Holder Chioke (MB) 6 - 4 10
- 16 Dougthy Paul (S) - 1 4 5
- 4 Packer Stephen - 1 - 1
- 1 Jordan Ashan (OH) - - - -
- 6 Seale Darien (OH) - - - -
- 12 Bishop Shamar (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 19 50 115 40.00


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BAR • BARBADOS

ESA
BAR 3

1 11

25

15

25

25

21

18

25

69

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 12506-28-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:28  Total: 1:28
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1 8 Stapleton Andriy (OP) 6 2 6 14 1.50
2 4 Packer Stephen 5 3 10 18 1.25
3 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH) 3 2 9 14 0.75
4 13 Mayers Ahkeem (S) 1 1 14 16 0.25
4 16 Dougthy Paul (S) 1 2 12 15 0.25
- 1 Jordan Ashan (OH) - - - -
- 6 Seale Darien (OH) - - - -
- 12 Bishop Shamar (MB) - - - -
- 15 Holder Chioke (MB) - - 2 2
- 2 Wood Ammuniki (MB) - 1 4 5

- 10 - 10Others
Total Team 16 21 57 94 4.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 8 Stapleton Andriy (OP) 5 3 12 20 1.25
2 13 Mayers Ahkeem (S) 4 2 11 17 1.00
3 2 Wood Ammuniki (MB) 2 1 11 14 0.50
4 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH) 1 3 9 13 0.25
- 1 Jordan Ashan (OH) - - - -
- 4 Packer Stephen - - - -
- 6 Seale Darien (OH) - - - -
- 12 Bishop Shamar (MB) - - - -
- 15 Holder Chioke (MB) - 1 16 17
- 16 Dougthy Paul (S) - 1 13 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 11 72 95 3.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BAR • BARBADOS

ESA
BAR 3

1 11

25

15

25

25

21

18

25

69

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 12506-28-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:28  Total: 1:28

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 06-28-2015  15:59 Page 5/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

2015 U21 Mens Panamerican Cup
FINALS  (Places 6-7)



1 8 Stapleton Andriy (OP) 4 - 21 25 16.00
2 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH) 1 1 19 21 0.00
- 4 Packer Stephen 6 - 8 14
- 2 Wood Ammuniki (MB) - - 1 1
- 1 Jordan Ashan (OH) - - - -
- 6 Seale Darien (OH) - - - -
- 12 Bishop Shamar (MB) - - - -
- 13 Mayers Ahkeem (S) - - - -
- 15 Holder Chioke (MB) - - - -
- 16 Dougthy Paul (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 1 49 61 16.39


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 16 Dougthy Paul (S) 34 2 52 88 8.50
2 13 Mayers Ahkeem (S) 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 1 Jordan Ashan (OH) - - - -
- 2 Wood Ammuniki (MB) - - 1 1
- 4 Packer Stephen - - 2 2
- 6 Seale Darien (OH) - - - -
- 12 Bishop Shamar (MB) - - - -
- 15 Holder Chioke (MB) - - - -
- 17 Goodridge Jabarry (OH) - - 1 1
- 8 Stapleton Andriy (OP) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 3 64 102 8.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BAR • BARBADOS

ESA
BAR 3

1 11

25

15

25

25

21

18

25

69

96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 12506-28-2015

Gatineau, QC

Centre Sportif of Gatineau

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:28  Total: 1:28
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